
Boost your wealth now & get up to

Merdeka

Saving Booster
Cash Campaign

Merdeka

Saving Booster
Cash Campaign

 
Campaign period: 

7 August to 30 September 2024

 

RM6,500RM6,500RM6,500
cash reward!

Terms & conditions apply. View the T&C at fwd.com.my/insurance/.
To qualify for the Cash Reward, customers must include FWD Guaranteed Income Booster in their basic policy, i.e. FWD Max Wealth, GoSecure or 
GoSecure+.
The basic policy with FWD Guaranteed Income Booster must be submitted within the campaign period and issued by 15 October 2024.        
To know more about this campaign, contact our Wealth Advisors.

Eligible customers will receive Cash Reward based on the policy’s APE and payment mode:

APE *Tier (per policy)

RM6,000 to RM11,999 900

1,800

3,000

4,500

6,500

400

800

1,300

2,000

3,000

RM12,000 to RM17,999

RM18,000 to RM23,999

RM24,000 to RM29,999

RM30,000 and above

Annual payment mode Non-annual payment mode

Cash Reward (RM)

*Policies with payment term that are shorter than 20 years are subject to discounted APE calculation 
based on below table:

>= 20 years 100% 20,00020,000

15 years 90% 18,00020,000

9 years 70% 14,00020,000

6 years 60% 12,00020,000

5 years 50% 10,00020,000

3 years 40% 8,00020,000

APE % counted for 
campaign reward

Example

APE (RM) APE quali�ed reward (RM)
Premium 

payment term

FWD Insurance Berhad is a member of PIDM. The bene�t(s) payable under eligible certi�cate/policy/product is(are) protected by PIDM up to limits. 
Please refer to PIDM’s TIPS Brochure or contact FWD Insurance Berhad or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my). V1/08/2024

FWD Insurance Berhad 199301022976 (277714-A)
Level 21, Mercu 2, No. 3 Jalan Bangsar, KL Eco City, 59200 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan.
Customer Careline: 1 300 22 6262


