



Eligible customers will receive Cash Reward based on the policy's APE and payment mode:

APE *Tier (per policy)	Cash Reward (RM)		
	Annual payment mode	Non-annual payment mode	
RM6,000 to RM11,999	900	400	
RM12,000 to RM17,999	1,800	800	
RM18,000 to RM23,999	3,000	1,300	
RM24,000 to RM29,999	4,500	2,000	
RM30,000 and above	6,500	3,000	

\*Policies with payment term that are shorter than 20 years are subject to discounted APE calculation based on below table:

Premium payment term	APE % counted for campaign reward	Example	
		APE (RM)	APE qualified reward (RM)
>= 20 years	100%	20,000	20,000
15 years	90%	20,000	18,000
9 years	70%	20,000	14,000
6 years	60%	20,000	12,000
5 years	50%	20,000	10,000
3 years	40%	20,000	8,000

Terms & conditions apply. View the T&C at fwd.com.my/insurance/.

To qualify for the Cash Reward, customers must include FWD Guaranteed Income Booster in their basic policy, i.e. FWD Max Wealth, GoSecure or

The basic policy with FWD Guaranteed Income Booster must be submitted within the campaign period and issued by 15 October 2024.

To know more about this campaign, contact our Wealth Advisors.

## FWD Insurance Berhad 199301022976 (277714-A)

Level 21, Mercu 2, No. 3 Jalan Bangsar, KL Eco City, 59200 Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah Persekutuan. Customer Careline: 1 300 22 6262